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	LOT
	NAME
	DOB
	NAT
	ENTRY
	B.WEIGHT
	Snatch
	Clean & Jerk
	TOTAL

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	RESULT
	1
	2
	3
	RESULT
	

	 1
	15 
	ILYIN Ilya                              
	24.05.1988
	KAZ
	400 
	101.76
	-----
	-----
	-----
	-----
	-----
	-----
	-----
	-----
	-----

	 2
	159 
	DJURAEV Akbar                           
	08.10.1999
	UZB
	390 
	101.67
	173 
	178 
	180 
	180 
	200 
	207 
	212 
	212 
	392 

	 3
	196 
	KOVAC Matej                             
	01.06.1992
	SVK
	376 
	101.95
	163 
	168 
	169 
	163 
	193 
	198 
	205 
	198 
	361 

	 4
	218 
	CHKHEIDZE Irakli                        
	05.01.1999
	GEO
	387 
	100.52
	164 
	168 
	168 
	168 
	207 
	208 
	213 
	208 
	376 

	 5
	395 
	TANAKA Taro                             
	22.01.1994
	JPN
	361 
	101.96
	160 
	167 
	173 
	167 
	190 
	190 
	195 
	190 
	357 

	 6
	401 
	SHEIKO Maksim                           
	14.04.1988
	RUS
	376 
	101.92
	161 
	166 
	167 
	167 
	200 
	200 
	205 
	200 
	367 

	 7
	435 
	CHUMAK Dmytro                           
	11.07.1990
	UKR
	392 
	100.80
	171 
	176 
	179 
	176 
	210 
	217 
	221 
	217 
	393 

	 8
	504 
	HASHEMI Ali                             
	01.11.1991
	IRI
	400 
	101.72
	172 
	177 
	179 
	179 
	211 
	217 
	221 
	217 
	396 

	 9
	559 
	BEIRALVAND Reza                         
	01.04.1997
	IRI
	392 
	98.61
	166 
	172 
	175 
	175 
	207 
	208 
	218 
	218 
	393 

	 10
	560 
	ZAICHIKOV Alexandr                      
	17.08.1992
	KAZ
	380 
	101.92
	165 
	165 
	170 
	165 
	195 
	195 
	-----
	195 
	360 

	 11
	590 
	REVA Kostiantyn                         
	04.08.1993
	UKR
	382 
	101.23
	162 
	162 
	167 
	167 
	201 
	206 
	213 
	206 
	373 



	NEW RECORDS
	WORLD RECORD

	LIFT
	RESULT
	NAME
	DOB
	NATION
	SENIOR
	JUNIOR
	YOUTH

	SNATCH
	178 
	DJURAEV Akbar
	08.10.1999
	UZB 
	
	102
	

	SNATCH
	180 
	DJURAEV Akbar
	08.10.1999
	UZB 
	
	102
	

	TOTAL
	387 
	DJURAEV Akbar
	08.10.1999
	UZB 
	
	102
	

	TOTAL
	392 
	DJURAEV Akbar
	08.10.1999
	UZB 
	
	102
	



	President of Jury:
	THATMAN Sirilak (THA)
	
	

	Members of Jury:
	NAZAROV Vahid (AZE)
	KROL Petr (CZE)
	MOKRANOWSKI Boguslaw (POL)

	
	MORADI Ali (IRI)
	PENA RODRIGUEZ William Guillermo (COL)
	

	Centre Referee:
	RIMBOCK Katharina (AUT)
	
	

	Referees:
	1. HANSA Sharma (IND)
	3. IGLESIAS RODRIGUEZ Constantino (ESP)
	

	Reserve Referee:
	MONTERO David (BRA)
	
	

	Chief Marshal:
	ALAWADHI Jassim (UAE)
	
	

	Timekeeper:
	SAPAYEV Sapa (TKM)
	
	

	Technical Controller:
	ALJARMAL Abdullah (YEM)
	KASMERIS Anastasio (GRE)
	

	Competition Secretary:
	GROTENHUIS Corinne (USA)
	
	

	Competition Doctor:
	IRANI Mehernoosh Mike (GBR)
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	_________________________ 
	
	_________________________

	
	      Competition Director / TD
	
	               Jury President
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